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Kampioenschap van Vlaanderen cadetten en scholieren indoor
Gent, 17 januari 2010

Resultaten

Meisjes
cadetten
60m
Finale
 1 619 DEPUYDT ORPHEE 95 HAC 7.89
 2 430 VAN DEN BROECK LORE 96 LYRA  8.18
 3 436 GIELEN LOTTE 96 AVT 8.21
 4 357 LAMBRECHTS JANA 95 VS 8.22
 5 767 WAUTERS RANI 95 LEBB 8.24
 6 856 NAGELS RANI 95 ABES  8.28
 7 777 MEHUYS ELISE 95 LYRA  8.33

485 JIBRIN JASMIN 96 ACW   DNS
Reeks 1
 1 619 DEPUYDT ORPHEE 95 HAC 7.90
 2 899 LAMPROYE JANA 95 ROBA 8.34
 3 628 SWIERS HANNE 95 AZW 8.34
 4 191 VAN GERVEN OLIVIA 96 DCLA 8.51
 5 407 GOOSSENS LIES 95 KAAG 8.51
 6 425 BOSSCHAERT LAURE 96 ASVO 8.53
 7 715 DE SMEDT SALLY 95 HAMM  8.55
Reeks 2
 1 430 VAN DEN BROECK LORE 96 LYRA 8.23
 2 856 NAGELS RANI 95 ABES 8.26
 3 777 MEHUYS ELISE 95 LYRA 8.29
 4 625 DEROLEZ MARIE 95 AZW 8.37
 5 813 COUVREUR FAUVE 96 HCO 8.45
 6 366 VAN HOECK INE 96 ACHL 8.47
 7 931 PERSYN CAMILLE 96 DCLA 8.82
Reeks 3
 1 357 LAMBRECHTS JANA 95 VS 8.22
 2 436 GIELEN LOTTE 96 AVT 8.26
 3 367 MOERMAN JELIEN 95 MACW  8.38
 4 442 GAETHOFS STEPHANIE 95 AVMO  8.50
 5 543 ASTAES MAUD 95 OB 8.51
 6 158 CHODY MAREN 96 ACHL 8.56
 7 337 BEATSE IRIS 96 ASVO 8.74
 8 225 GOEDERTIER ANNELEEN 95 STAX 8.82
Reeks 4
 1 767 WAUTERS RANI 95 LEBB 8.26
 2  4 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME 8.39
 3 188 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN 8.41
 4 232 SENDEN SOFIE 96 ATLA 8.59
 5 564 ACKE BRITT 95 OLSE 8.63
 6 690 DIELEMAN LIESBET 95 ACW 8.79
 7 739 MISSCHAERT MARIE 95 AZW 8.97

395 VERCAMMEN SOFIE 95 AVKA DIS
Reeks 5
 1 485 JIBRIN JASMIN 96 ACW 8.27
 2 679 PAULISSEN NEL 95 AVT 8.37
 3 617 DE CLERCK SILKE 96 VOLH 8.37
 4 410 DE RYCK MYRTHE 96 ALVA 8.59
 5 875 SAGON JULIE 96 ABES 8.64
 6 641 THYS SIEN 95 ACME 8.65
 7 439 VAN BRAGT SOFIE 96 SGOL 8.68

164 JOLIE ALINE 95 AVLO DIS

200m
Finale
 1 671 DE CONINCK NENAH 96 KAAG  25.11
 2 326 BLOMMAERT KIM 95 VOLH  25.64
 3 357 LAMBRECHTS JANA 95 VS 26.80
 4 436 GIELEN LOTTE 96 AVT 26.85
 5 856 NAGELS RANI 95 ABES  26.87
 6 430 VAN DEN BROECK LORE 96 LYRA  27.41
Reeks 1
 1 671 DE CONINCK NENAH 96 KAAG 25.26
 2 743 DE PRYCK ANNELIES 95 RCG 27.53
 3 966 RUTSAERT REGINE 95 DCLA 27.74
 4 316 TESSENS HELENA 95 LYRA 27.92
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 5 22 VANBESIEN FLAVIE 95 FLAC 28.05
 6 759 DECOCK JUTTA 96 AVR 28.69
Reeks 2
 1 326 BLOMMAERT KIM 95 VOLH 25.91
 2 436 GIELEN LOTTE 96 AVT 26.72
 3 767 WAUTERS RANI 95 LEBB 26.92
 4 744 DE PRYCK MARLIES 95 RCG 27.30
 5 402 VERTOMMEN STIEN 95 ACHL 28.18
 6 443 DECLERCK LEONIE 95 AVMO  28.25
Reeks 3
 1 856 NAGELS RANI 95 ABES 26.70
 2 628 SWIERS HANNE 95 AZW 27.19
 3 899 LAMPROYE JANA 95 ROBA 27.24
 4 813 COUVREUR FAUVE 96 HCO 27.81
 5 932 VELLEMANS BIRGIT 95 DCLA 28.06
 6 425 BOSSCHAERT LAURE 96 ASVO 29.00
Reeks 4
 1 455 BELLEMANS INGE 95 ROBA 26.97
 2 188 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN 27.12
 3 373 DIDDEN ANS 96 LOOI 27.62
 4 244 BOGAERT JANA 96 VS 27.64
 5 232 SENDEN SOFIE 96 ATLA 28.20
 6 931 PERSYN CAMILLE 96 DCLA 28.29
Reeks 5
 1 430 VAN DEN BROECK LORE 96 LYRA 26.63
 2 357 LAMBRECHTS JANA 95 VS 26.65
 3 543 ASTAES MAUD 95 OB 27.38
 4 535 BOGAERT ANNELIES 95 KAAG 27.60
 5 444 VANNESTE ASTRID 95 AVMO  28.59
 6 739 MISSCHAERT MARIE 95 AZW 29.30

400m Finalereeksen
Reeks 1
 1 444 VANNESTE ASTRID 95 AVMO  64.02
 2 535 BOGAERT ANNELIES 95 KAAG 64.50
 3 864 SEGERS FLOOR 95 ARAC 66.27
 4 524 VAN HOEGAERDEN LEEN 95 ROBA 68.27
 5 726 BOELAERT ELS 96 DAC 71.91
Reeks 2
 1 435 VRIJSEN LINA 96 AVT 63.03
 2 417 PEETERS LINSKE 96 HAMM  63.14
 3 56 DE LAUNOIT LAURA 96 DUFF 64.78
 4 252 VERHAMME JUSTINE 95 HCO 65.13
 5 534 DE MULDER PAULIEN 95 KAAG 65.42
 6 41 DUPONT AMANDINE 96 ASVO 68.40
Reeks 3
 1 365 VIDTS NOOR 96 VAC 60.78 2de
 2 564 ACKE BRITT 95 OLSE 63.96
 3 337 BEATSE IRIS 96 ASVO 64.30
 4 423 DE VOS SOETKIN 96 ASVO 64.37
 5 105 REUBENS BIEKE 95 OB 64.72
 6 803 HANSSENS ANNELIES 95 ESAK 65.79
Reeks 4
 1 841 NURUMBI DEBORAH 95 LAT 58.97 KVV
 2 525 GILLIS INE 95 ROBA 61.49 3de
 3 22 VANBESIEN FLAVIE 95 FLAC 61.68
 4 745 DE VLEESCHAUWER HANNAH 95 RCG 62.26
 5 244 BOGAERT JANA 96 VS 62.49
 6 239 VERMEIRE MATHILDE 95 HAMM  63.81

800m Finalereeksen
Reeks 1
 1 506 SCAUNET VANESSA 96 OEH 2:32.45
 2 278 FRANCOIS ELLEN 96 OEH 2:32.57
 3 376 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 AVLO 2:32.83
 4 238 VINCKE MAGALIE 96 HAMM  2:33.50
 5 647 DE RIDDER SILKE 95 VAC 2:37.20
 6 361 GRYP DORIEN 95 VAC 2:37.53
 7 216 JOOS MAITE 95 AVR 2:42.03
 8 511 JENNEN LISA 96 LYRA 2:43.34
Reeks 2
 1  5 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA 95 ACME 2:17.26 KVV
 2 642 EYKENS RENEE 96 KAPE 2:17.30 2de
 3 207 POMPEN ILKE 95 ACBR 2:20.81 3de
 4 119 HELLINCKX LOTTE 95 OPW 2:21.93
 5 236 STEEGEN SOFIE 96 ATLA 2:23.78
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 6  2 MOONS SHAUNI 95 LAT 2:24.97
 7 383 VANHOEGAERDEN JANA 95 BAV 2:27.44
 8 195 GABRIELS ANNELEEN 95 MAC 2:31.79

60m h
Finale
 1 230 MISSINNE SARAH 95 KAAG  8.59 BR
 2 764 SOLOMON ASHLEY 96 STAX  9.01
 3 575 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE 95 AVT 9.19
 4 455 BELLEMANS INGE 95 ROBA  9.30
 5 909 CEYSSENS LINDE 96 AVT 9.39
 6 173 HERMANS INE 95 AVKA  9.52
 7  4 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME  9.63
 8 209 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES 96 AVKA  9.76
Reeks 1
 1 230 MISSINNE SARAH 95 KAAG 8.75
 2 909 CEYSSENS LINDE 96 AVT 9.32
 3  4 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME 9.63
 4 744 DE PRYCK MARLIES 95 RCG 9.69
 5 686 CANNAERT TISIA 95 AVMO  9.77
 6 428 VAN DER WEYEN JESSIE 96 LYRA 10.10
 7 818 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE 96 AVLO 10.16
 8 172 HERWEYERS LAURE 95 AVKA 10.18
Reeks 2
 1 764 SOLOMON ASHLEY 96 STAX 9.00
 2 455 BELLEMANS INGE 95 ROBA 9.28
 3 417 PEETERS LINSKE 96 HAMM  9.73
 4 743 DE PRYCK ANNELIES 95 RCG 9.97
 5 160 D'HUYVETTER ELINE 96 AVLO 10.03
 6 158 CHODY MAREN 96 ACHL 10.07
 7 450 HOFMAN JORIEN 96 VS 10.09
 8 402 VERTOMMEN STIEN 95 ACHL 10.26
Reeks 3
 1 575 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE 95 AVT 9.29
 2 173 HERMANS INE 95 AVKA 9.45
 3 209 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES 96 AVKA 9.69
 4 243 VAN LANCKER JANA 96 VS 9.72
 5 371 BALATOVA ADINA* 95 FLAC 9.92
 6 443 DECLERCK LEONIE 95 AVMO  9.96
 7 526 GILLIS HANNE 95 ROBA 10.24
 8 276 ALLONSIUS MARGOT 95 OEH 10.98

hoog
 1 504 VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH 95 LEBB 1.59
 2 575 HOLTAPPELS SOFIE 95 AVT 1.59
 3 327 BORGHIJS JOLIEN 95 VOLH 1.56
 4 161 DE PAUW LOREDANA 95 AVLO 1.53
 5 11 PAESEN INGE 96 SACN 1.50
 6 686 CANNAERT TISIA 95 AVMO  1.45
 6 209 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES 96 AVKA 1.45
 6 450 HOFMAN JORIEN 96 VS 1.45
 6 287 LEBON KIRSTEN 95 ACHL 1.45

ver
 1 671 DE CONINCK NENAH 96 KAAG 5.42
 2 909 CEYSSENS LINDE 96 AVT 5.26
 3 679 PAULISSEN NEL 95 AVT 5.12
 4 173 HERMANS INE 95 AVKA 5.09
 5 316 TESSENS HELENA 95 LYRA 5.02
 6 367 MOERMAN JELIEN 95 MACW  5.01
 7 764 SOLOMON ASHLEY 96 STAX 4.95
 8 371 BALATOVA ADINA* 95 FLAC 4.80
 9 617 DE CLERCK SILKE 96 VOLH 4.73
 10 534 DE MULDER PAULIEN 95 KAAG 4.48

hinkstap
 1 267 TALLOEN LOUISE 95 ACBR 10.05
 2 159 DE MAEYER AISLA 95 AVLO 9.71
 3 803 HANSSENS ANNELIES 95 ESAK 9.46
 4 889 ABDELHADJI OUMAIMA 95 MAC 9.33
 5 414 JANSSENS KATRIJN 95 ZWAT  9.24
 6 553 VANHAELEN LISA 95 VAC 8.35

polsstok
 1 863 DE VOCHT ELIEN 95 AVZK 3.30
 2 181 DE SERANNO CATLEEN 95 AVLO 2.70
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 3 624 LAVAERT SIGRID 95 AZW 2.60
 4 134 BOGAERTS JILL 95 AVZK 2.50
 5 238 VINCKE MAGALIE 96 HAMM  2.50
 6 94 VAN EYNDHOVEN ELS 95 ABES 2.50
 7 81 JACOBS SANDRA 95 LOOI 2.40
 8 164 JOLIE ALINE 95 AVLO 2.40
 9 390 MASELIS IRIS 96 ABES 2.30

160 D'HUYVETTER ELINE 96 AVLO NM

kogel
 1 175 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA 95 MAC 12.10
 2 875 SAGON JULIE 96 ABES 12.03
 3 549 LYSSENS KATELIJNE 95 ROBA 11.50
 4 376 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 AVLO 11.40
 5 907 HAYEN LEEN 95 ACA 11.26
 6 161 DE PAUW LOREDANA 95 AVLO 11.16
 7 890 ABDELHADJI HAJAR 96 MAC 10.77
 8 847 MEYLEMANS NELE 96 RCG 10.08
 9 62 EFONYE ASHLEY 96 ATLA 9.90
 10 485 JIBRIN JASMIN 96 ACW 9.50

scholieren
60m
Finale
 1 2325 VERVAET IMKE 93 RCG 7.70
 2 1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY 94 ATLA 7.76
 3 2150 DE MAITRE ELLA 93 RCG 7.83
 4 2705 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE 94 RCT 7.84
 5 2092 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS 8.04
 6 2388 VANHEUSDEN MARISA 94 ADD 8.08
 7 1991 HUYSMANS JANE 93 VMOL  8.10
 8 2023 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE 93 KAAG  8.20
Reeks 1
 1 2325 VERVAET IMKE 93 RCG 7.93
 2 1991 HUYSMANS JANE 93 VMOL 8.05
 3 2200 HEIJNDRICKX INES 93 VOLH 8.29
 4 1970 DEVLOO EMMA 94 FLAC 8.40
 5 2476 PAEME INE 94 ASVO 8.41
 6 2359 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE 94 DAC 8.51
 7 2416 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE 94 LAT 8.53
Reeks 2
 1 2150 DE MAITRE ELLA 93 RCG 7.89
 2 2023 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE 93 KAAG 8.14
 3 2534 SMOLDERS KARLIEN 94 LYRA 8.26
 4 2222 CALLEBAUT DOROTHEE 94 VS 8.37
 5 2254 VERBRUGGEN LISE 94 SPBO 8.45
 6 2292 EMMERECHTS DARIA 93 VAC 8.49
 7 2331 CLAESSENS ELINE 94 HAMM  8.50
Reeks 3
 1 1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY 94 ATLA 7.81
 2 2579 VELGHE KARLIEN 94 DCLA 8.15
 3 2171 VLAEMINCK FIEKE 94 AVMO  8.27
 4 2302 DE MAEGHT ANNELIES 93 VS 8.32
 5 2664 EYCKMANS LOTTE 94 DCLA 8.36
 6 2021 PEETERS MARLIES 94 KAAG 8.42
 7 2374 GEERAERTS INE 94 ROBA 8.44
 8 2455 LEMMENS TJALLE 94 DCLA 8.77
Reeks 4
 1 2092 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS 7.95
 2 2704 CAMPS NAOMI 94 RCT 8.17
 3 2287 FRANCKEN ANOUCK 93 LYRA 8.28
 4 2701 JUBITANA NAOMI 94 VOLH 8.32
 5 2090 DE CREMER LAURA 94 VS 8.39
 6 2337 PEETERS LINDE 94 DUFF 8.50
 7 2471 MERGAN INE 94 LEBB 8.60
 8 2382 ASTAES MARIE 93 OB 8.68
Reeks 5
 1 2705 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE 94 RCT 7.85
 2 2388 VANHEUSDEN MARISA 94 ADD 8.09
 3 2170 SNYERS HANNE 94 AVT 8.25
 4 2290 JANSSENS MARIJNE 93 SGOL 8.34
 5 2270 VANGENEUGDEN JOLIJN 94 VMOL 8.37
 6 2091 GRILLET ISABEAU 94 VS 8.53
 7 2480 GEUSKENS SOFIE 94 HCO 8.65

2443 QUINTELIER CELINE 94 EA DIS
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200m
FINALE
 1 2325 VERVAET IMKE 93 RCG 24.72
 2 1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY 94 ATLA 25.02
 3 2092 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS 25.30
 4 2388 VANHEUSDEN MARISA 94 ADD 26.08
 5 1986 LEEMANS JOLIEN 94 DUFF  26.43
 6 2534 SMOLDERS KARLIEN 94 LYRA  26.85
Reeks 1
 1 2325 VERVAET IMKE 93 RCG 25.17
 2 2090 DE CREMER LAURA 94 VS 27.04
 3 2179 DEBOT AURELIE 94 VITA 27.37
 4 2142 EYSACKERS ELIEN 94 OLSE 27.81
 5 1970 DEVLOO EMMA 94 FLAC 28.06
 6 2556 DEPAUW FLORENCE 93 OB 28.61
Reeks 2
 1 1989 EFONYE KIMBERLEY 94 ATLA 25.04
 2 2171 VLAEMINCK FIEKE 94 AVMO  26.80
 3 2513 PAEPE EMMA 94 KAAG 27.06
 4 2011 PIERONI LAURA 94 LOOI 27.32
 5 2254 VERBRUGGEN LISE 94 SPBO 28.06
 6 2432 DUPONT LOUISE 94 AZW 28.38
Reeks 3
 1 2388 VANHEUSDEN MARISA 94 ADD 25.80
 2 2661 PAESEN MARISE 94 AVT 26.87
 3 2613 CHRISTIAENS FRANCES 93 ROBA 26.92
 4 2007 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN 93 LOOI 27.54
 5 2664 EYCKMANS LOTTE 94 DCLA 27.93
 6 2337 PEETERS LINDE 94 DUFF 28.74
Reeks 4
 1 2092 GRILLET JUSTIEN 94 VS 25.60
 2 2534 SMOLDERS KARLIEN 94 LYRA 26.42
 3 2576 VERHEYEN STEFANIE 94 LYRA 26.72
 4 2701 JUBITANA NAOMI 94 VOLH 27.17
 5 2359 VAN VAERENBERGH SILKE 94 DAC 27.64
 6 2416 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE 94 LAT 28.20
Reeks 5
 1 1986 LEEMANS JOLIEN 94 DUFF 25.91
 2 2292 EMMERECHTS DARIA 93 VAC 27.21
 3 2091 GRILLET ISABEAU 94 VS 27.73
 4 2021 PEETERS MARLIES 94 KAAG 27.77
 5 2290 JANSSENS MARIJNE 93 SGOL 28.07

2704 CAMPS NAOMI 94 RCT DIS

400m Finalereeksen
 1 2080 DE LANGE LAURA 94 ASVO 62.62
 2 2483 GOVAERTS ANKE 93 ACHL 62.64
 3 2316 LABAERE SHARON 93 AVR 63.31
 4 2695 LINMANS GINA 93 AVT 64.73
 5 2218 BONDUELLE SILKE 93 LEBB 66.24
 6 2010 THEUNIS TALLE 94 LOOI 68.20
Reeks 2
 1 2298 MEERT SORAYA 93 LAT 62.24
 2 2590 SEGERS LIENE 93 ARAC 62.97
 3 2219 MOENS ELIEN 93 LEBB 63.47
 4 2270 VANGENEUGDEN JOLIJN 94 VMOL 63.49
 5 2433 GAILLART LAURA 94 AZW 63.55
 6 2204 NIJSTEN CHELSEY 94 GENK 64.15
Reeks 3
 1 2259 JANSSENS LORE 93 ACHL 61.14
 2 2382 ASTAES MARIE 93 OB 61.54
 3 2423 PEETERS ELISE 94 ACHL 61.76
 4 1991 HUYSMANS JANE 93 VMOL 62.40
 5 2208 BOONEN KATRIJN 94 ACHL 63.09
 6 2500 VAN DE WALLE ASTRID 94 RIEM 77.90
Reeks 4
 1 2570 MIRI YASMINA 94 MAC 58.86 KVV
 2 2167 VAN DIEST DORIEN 93 OEH 59.23 2de
 3 2057 DE BROUWER CAROLINE 94 EA 59.66 3de
 4 2136 VERHAMME LISA 93 HCO 60.08
 5 2241 HOLTHOF ANNELIES 93 OLSE 60.20
 6 2110 WASTYN LOUISE 93 AVR 61.38
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800m Finalereeksen
Reeks 1
 1 2472 SIMONI KIRSTEN 94 ATLA 2:27.20
 2 2082 DE MEYER JOLIEN 93 VS 2:27.87
 3 2224 GRYP TINE 93 VAC 2:30.05
 4 2478 LENIERE DELPHINE 94 HCO 2:30.52
 5 2324 HUYGHE LAURA 94 AVR 2:32.02
 6 2250 BOSSIER LAURENCE 94 AVR 2:33.70
 7 2081 VAN DEN HAESEVELDE NELE 93 ASVO 2:36.42
 8 2192 ACKX ELINE 93 LOOI 2:42.66
Reeks 2
 1 1981 VANDE VELDE SARA 94 DUFF 2:16.95 KVV
 2 2406 ADRIAENS JENTHE 94 DUFF 2:17.93 2de
 3 2137 CARTON LOUISE 94 HCO 2:19.35 3de
 4 1951 DE BOEY SARA 93 LAT 2:21.41
 5 2018 VAN DE VEL SARA 94 ABES 2:21.48
 6 2044 MATTHIJSSENS DONNA 93 ACBR 2:22.42
 7 2165 URBAIN ADELINE 94 OEH 2:25.73
 8 2163 GEYPEN LORE 94 OEH 2:27.41

60m h
Finale
 1 2150 DE MAITRE ELLA 93 RCG 8.55
 2 2167 VAN DIEST DORIEN 93 OEH 8.57
 3 2078 DIRCKX JOLIEN 93 DCLA  8.70
 4 2318 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN 94 ROBA  8.71
 5 2705 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE 94 RCT 8.91
 6 2306 ANDRIES LIESBETH 93 ROBA  9.18
 7 2287 FRANCKEN ANOUCK 93 LYRA  9.19
 8 2211 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE 93 ACW   9.33
Reeks 1
 1 2167 VAN DIEST DORIEN 93 OEH 8.64
 2 2306 ANDRIES LIESBETH 93 ROBA 9.14
 3 2287 FRANCKEN ANOUCK 93 LYRA 9.30
 4 2116 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94 KAAG 9.38
 5 2204 NIJSTEN CHELSEY 94 GENK 9.64
 6 2271 DILS CAMILLE 93 ABES 10.55
 7 2084 MAUDENS LORE 94 VS 10.78

2738 LOGIST SHAUNY 94 RCT DNS
Reeks 2
 1 2078 DIRCKX JOLIEN 93 DCLA 8.71
 2 2705 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE 94 RCT 9.12
 3 2241 HOLTHOF ANNELIES 93 OLSE 9.37
 4 2302 DE MAEGHT ANNELIES 93 VS 9.70
 5 2589 VAN EEKERT SIEL 94 ATAC 10.33
 6 2300 DEROOSE ELS 93 ACBR 10.50
 7 2640 DEBERSAQUES SARAH 94 STAX 11.07

2081 VAN DEN HAESEVELDE NELE 93 ASVO DNS
Reeks 3
 1 2150 DE MAITRE ELLA 93 RCG 8.66
 2 2318 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN 94 ROBA 8.79
 3 2211 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE 93 ACW 9.34
 4 2176 MARYNISSEN ELIES 94 AVKA 9.51
 5 2128 VAN LANCKER KELLY 94 VS 9.84
 6 2433 GAILLART LAURA 94 AZW 10.21
 7 2239 STEEN ELINE 93 HCO 10.54
 8 2113 DEVRIEZE YLONKA 94 AVKA 10.98

ver
 1 2579 VELGHE KARLIEN 94 DCLA 5.52
 2 2384 LENCHANT SIETSKE 93 ROBA 5.51
 3 2305 PRAET LIESBET 94 VS 5.29
 4 2200 HEIJNDRICKX INES 93 VOLH 5.28
 5 2476 PAEME INE 94 ASVO 5.11
 6 2741 GYBELS ISABO 93 VITA 5.11
 7 2023 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE 93 KAAG 5.08
 8 2222 CALLEBAUT DOROTHEE 94 VS 5.07
 9 2170 SNYERS HANNE 94 AVT 5.00
 10 2323 HUBRECHT LOES 94 AVR 4.96

hoog
 1 2078 DIRCKX JOLIEN 93 DCLA 1.73
 2 2424 BOEN HANNE 93 VOLH 1.71
 3 2318 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN 94 ROBA 1.69
 4 2211 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE 93 ACW 1.63
 5 1986 LEEMANS JOLIEN 94 DUFF 1.59
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 6 2538 DE PRIJCK KAREN 93 ABES 1.59
 7 2011 PIERONI LAURA 94 LOOI 1.56
 8 2227 VAN HOECK LEEN 93 ACHL 1.56
 9 2069 VISSERS EMMA 94 ACHL 1.56
 10 2176 MARYNISSEN ELIES 94 AVKA 1.50

hinkstap
 1 2670 OOSTERBOS LORE 94 AVT 10.79
 2 2723 NDIAYE MARIE-CHRISTINE 93 VAC 10.71
 3 2360 LANDUYT LISA 93 DAC 10.70
 4 1992 DE LAET EVA 93 VMOL 10.64
 5 2323 HUBRECHT LOES 94 AVR 10.58
 6 2116 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE 94 KAAG 10.47
 7 2124 GOOSSENS NICKY 94 HAMM  10.21
 8 2192 ACKX ELINE 93 LOOI 10.13
 9 2174 VAN OERS FRAN 94 ZWAT  9.79
 10 2237 BAETENS RENKE 94 AVLO 9.68

polsstok
 1 2055 DIERICK LAURA 93 ACW 3.55
 2 1988 VANLEEUW ANNELEEN 93 VMOL 3.40
 3 2331 CLAESSENS ELINE 94 HAMM  3.30
 4 2077 DE GROOTE XENIA 93 DCLA 3.10
 5 2306 ANDRIES LIESBETH 93 ROBA 3.00
 6 1985 YVERGNEAUX CHARLOTTE 94 ZELE 3.00
 7 2201 DE ROECK NELLE 93 VOLH 2.90
 8 2071 SAISEMA FAI* 94 ACHL 2.90
 9 1992 DE LAET EVA 93 VMOL 2.80

kogel
 1 2147 BOUMKWO JOLIEN 93 RCG 12.19
 2 2384 LENCHANT SIETSKE 93 ROBA 11.51
 3 2499 ROEGIERS SARAH 94 ACME 11.05
 4 2009 REYNDERS ALIEN 94 LOOI 10.99
 5 2045 PEETEN LIEZE 93 LOOI 10.62
 6 2650 FROYEN LOTTE 94 ATLA 9.81
 7 2440 VANNESTE PERLA 93 AZW 9.47
 8 2581 KNAEPEN FREYA 93 ACA 9.10
 9 2375 WIJNAND ALINE 93 ASVO 8.86
 10 2455 LEMMENS TJALLE 94 DCLA 8.29

Jongens
cadetten
60m
Finale
 1 324 SPRANGERS BRENT 95 DEIN 7.47
 2 704 WILLOCQ FLORIAN 95 WIBO  7.60
 3 163 MEES JEF 96 ACHL  7.65
 4 33 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN 95 ASVO  7.68
 5 236 DAVID DRIES 95 HCO 7.73
 6 321 DULLERS JAN 95 GENK  7.94

383 DE LANGE SIMON 95 ASVO  DIS
340 BONTE ALEXANDER 95 OB DIS

Reeks 1
 1 324 SPRANGERS BRENT 95 DEIN 7.51
 2 321 DULLERS JAN 95 GENK 7.81
 3 123 EERDEKENS SAM 96 DALO 7.89
 4 674 MARINELLI VINCENT 96 DALO 8.28
 5 84 GORDTS KOBE 96 ACP 8.38
 6 1010 VAN OOST EWOUT 96 ACW 8.43

928 VANDEVYVERE MIDAS 96 FLAC DIS
359 TIMBREMONT PIETER JAN 95 VS DIS

Reeks 2
 1 163 MEES JEF 96 ACHL 7.71
 2 888 TACK TIEMEN 96 AZW 7.91
 3 993 LUMBALA REGIS 95 DCLA 7.96
 4 250 CAMBIER BERT 95 RCG 8.03
 5 183 SIMOEN JARI 95 AVLO 8.08
 6 775 RYCKAERT JAKOB 96 AVLO 8.22
 7 1005 VAN DEN BERGH NICK 95 ARAC 8.29
 8 931 DEVILLE REMBRANDT 95 DCLA 8.34
Reeks 3
 1 704 WILLOCQ FLORIAN 95 WIBO 7.64
 2 33 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN 95 ASVO 7.71
 3 652 REMACLE BJORN 95 DCLA 8.00
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 4 894 SERVATY STEFAAN 95 HCO 8.06
 5 316 MARTIN TOM 96 VOLH 8.13
 6 790 DIERICK TIBOR 96 ACW 8.20
 7 632 SLUYTS TOM 96 LYRA 8.45
 8 451 HAGEN MICHIEL 96 ARAC 8.54
Reeks 4
 1 383 DE LANGE SIMON 95 ASVO 7.72
 2 337 HERREGODTS PREBEN 95 VITA 7.83
 3 568 STOCKMANS JO 95 ADD 7.97
 4 792 THYSMAN JONAS 95 ACW 8.12
 5 976 VAN VLERKEN DAAN 95 ACHL 8.21
 6 959 DEMUYNCK THIBAULT 95 HCO 8.24
 7 932 DEVILLE JACOB 95 DCLA 8.31
 8 209 DUMON EWOUT 95 KAAG 8.38
Reeks 5
 1 236 DAVID DRIES 95 HCO 7.66
 2 340 BONTE ALEXANDER 95 OB 7.69
 3 192 DE MUYNCK MICHIEL 96 AVLO 7.96
 4 417 ARTOIS JONAS 95 ACHL 8.00
 5 44 MUERMANS MAXIM 96 ATLA 8.14
 6 734 GEELEN SAM 95 AVT 8.17
 7 305 CASTERMANS MARTIJN 96 ATLA 8.51
 8 168 OP DE BEECK THOMAS 96 ACHL 8.52

200m
FINALE
 1 163 MEES JEF 96 ACHL  24.26
 2 337 HERREGODTS PREBEN 95 VITA 24.44
 3 236 DAVID DRIES 95 HCO 24.62
 4 704 WILLOCQ FLORIAN 95 WIBO  24.75
 5 237 RAES MAARTEN 96 HCO 24.75
 6 340 BONTE ALEXANDER 95 OB 25.18
Reeks 1
 1 163 MEES JEF 96 ACHL 24.29
 2 78 DEQUICK JEROEN 95 ACP 25.22
 3 468 RIJCKMANS JASPER 95 ROBA 25.25
 4 568 STOCKMANS JO 95 ADD 25.87
 5 250 CAMBIER BERT 95 RCG 25.92
Reeks 2
 1 236 DAVID DRIES 95 HCO 24.53
 2 993 LUMBALA REGIS 95 DCLA 25.48
 3 792 THYSMAN JONAS 95 ACW 25.61
 4 734 GEELEN SAM 95 AVT 25.75
 5 417 ARTOIS JONAS 95 ACHL 26.27
Reeks 3
 1 337 HERREGODTS PREBEN 95 VITA 24.51
 2 888 TACK TIEMEN 96 AZW 25.44
 3 248 ACHTEN LEANDER 95 RCG 25.46
 4 626 VERDONCK EMILE 95 AZW 25.96
 5 491 HEYNINCK DRIES 95 ACW 26.61
Reeks 4
 1 704 WILLOCQ FLORIAN 95 WIBO 24.44
 2 340 BONTE ALEXANDER 95 OB 24.55
 3 316 MARTIN TOM 96 VOLH 25.73
 4 894 SERVATY STEFAAN 95 HCO 26.00
 5 658 MOUTON MICHIEL 95 ACME 26.66
Reeks 5
 1 237 RAES MAARTEN 96 HCO 24.55
 2 321 DULLERS JAN 95 GENK 24.93
 3 183 SIMOEN JARI 95 AVLO 25.62
 4 790 DIERICK TIBOR 96 ACW 26.50
 5 119 VANAGTMAEL SAM 96 ACBR 26.89
Reeks 6
 1 33 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN 95 ASVO 24.75
 2 877 VINCK SAM 95 ESAK 25.10
 3 123 EERDEKENS SAM 96 DALO 25.39
 4 928 VANDEVYVERE MIDAS 96 FLAC 25.46
 5 192 DE MUYNCK MICHIEL 96 AVLO 26.27
 6 976 VAN VLERKEN DAAN 95 ACHL 26.74
400m Finalereeksen
Reeks 1
 1 18 VAN DAMME MATISSE 95 ZELE 58.27
 2 818 JACOBS VINCENT 95 ESAK 59.45
 3 72 BOONEN JANNES 96 ABES 59.83
 4 705 PLUYM DRIES 95 DAC 60.74
 5 172 VAN CAELENBERGHE KRISTOF 96 VS 68.60



Meeting nr. I20 - org. VAL - pagina 9

Reeks 2
 1 847 VAN ACKER MANUEL 95 AVMO  54.20 KVV
 2 814 DE ROECK THOMAS 95 DCLA 54.69 2de
 3 526 DE KONING FLORIAN 95 ACME 55.61 3de
 4 820 LANSSENS MICHIEL 95 AVT 56.92
 5 707 RIVIERE LAURENS 95 HCO 58.08
 6 161 WILLEMS PIETER 96 ACHL 61.05

800m Finalereeksen
Reeks 1
 1 644 PEETERS SIMON 95 VAC 2:16.28
 2 819 SENDEN UDO* 95 AVT 2:17.52
 3 388 SCHOOFS KOBE 96 BAV 2:17.53
 4 699 DEFER JONI 95 HCO 2:17.69
 5 925 DE BUSSCHERE LUCAS 95 ACME 2:18.30
 6 505 JANSSEN DRIES 96 ACHL 2:18.43
 7 158 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC 95 ACHL 2:19.76
Reeks 2
 1 293 VAN DIEST DAAN 95 OEH 2:08.94 KVV
 2  5 PAERMENTIER BENOIT 95 ACME 2:10.73 2de
 3 74 LIGNEEL KASPER 95 ZA 2:11.86 3de
 4 404 MASELIS JONAS 95 ABES 2:12.69
 5 13 DE BOCK YONI 96 ZELE 2:16.04
 6 35 DESCAMPS ANTON 95 ASVO 2:18.90

60m h
Finale
 1 324 SPRANGERS BRENT 95 DEIN 8.68
 2 759 SEUTIN BERNARD 95 LYRA  8.92
 3 237 RAES MAARTEN 96 HCO 9.01
 4 131 DE VOOGHT JASPER 96 DEIN 9.36
 5 629 GEUSKENS WILLEM 95 LYRA  9.38
 6 239 BROEDERS BEN 95 DCLA  9.39
 7 289 FRANCOIS LAURENS 96 OEH 9.75

248 ACHTEN LEANDER 95 RCG DNF
Reeks 1
 1 324 SPRANGERS BRENT 95 DEIN 8.98
 2 629 GEUSKENS WILLEM 95 LYRA 9.16
 3 239 BROEDERS BEN 95 DCLA 9.22
 4 289 FRANCOIS LAURENS 96 OEH 9.54
 5 663 WOUTERS BERT 96 AVT 9.82
 6 119 VANAGTMAEL SAM 96 ACBR 9.88
 7 557 MERTENS ELIAS 96 ROBA 10.59

252 DE WILDE BERT 95 RCG DNS
Reeks 2
 1 237 RAES MAARTEN 96 HCO 8.96
 2 759 SEUTIN BERNARD 95 LYRA 9.03
 3 131 DE VOOGHT JASPER 96 DEIN 9.49
 4 248 ACHTEN LEANDER 95 RCG 9.55
 5 820 LANSSENS MICHIEL 95 AVT 9.93
 6 891 FRENAY VICTOR 96 DCLA 10.00
 7 631 SEGERS SENNE 95 LYRA 10.48
 8 959 DEMUYNCK THIBAULT 95 HCO 11.67

ver
 1 255 MONE JASON 95 RCG 5.85
 2 224 ELOOT BRAM 95 VS 5.77
 3 614 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN 95 ACW 5.63
 4 131 DE VOOGHT JASPER 96 DEIN 5.41
 5 813 DAEMS JONAS 96 DCLA 5.26
 6 567 ALBERT BRENT 95 ADD 5.25
 7 209 DUMON EWOUT 95 KAAG 5.07
 8 674 MARINELLI VINCENT 96 DALO 4.67
 9 44 MUERMANS MAXIM 96 ATLA 4.64

305 CASTERMANS MARTIJN 96 ATLA NM

hoog
 1 153 COOLS LUCAS 96 DALO 1.76
 2 823 VAN RYMENANT THOMAS 95 DCLA 1.76
 3 271 VERLINDEN JASPER 95 AVZK 1.66
 4 626 VERDONCK EMILE 95 AZW 1.64
 5 567 ALBERT BRENT 95 ADD 1.64
 6 814 DE ROECK THOMAS 95 DCLA 1.61
 7 383 DE LANGE SIMON 95 ASVO 1.58
 8 165 VERREYDT YENTL 95 ACHL 1.55
 9 378 HOOBERGS JESSE 96 LOOI 1.45
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 9 320 ENGELEN JEF 96 AVZK 1.45

hinkstap
 1 224 ELOOT BRAM 95 VS 12.55
 2 255 MONE JASON 95 RCG 11.63
 3 614 VAN DE VOORDE FLORIAN 95 ACW 11.13
 4 359 TIMBREMONT PIETER JAN 95 VS 10.71
 5 72 BOONEN JANNES 96 ABES 10.46
 6 124 HIELE ROBIN 95 AVKA 10.44
 7 712 DE JAEGER JASPER 95 KAAG 10.42
 8 252 DE WILDE BERT 95 RCG 10.26

683 VAN STEENBRUGGE BRENT 95 KAPE NM
378 HOOBERGS JESSE 96 LOOI NM

polsstok
 1 759 SEUTIN BERNARD 95 LYRA 3.60
 2 18 VAN DAMME MATISSE 95 ZELE 3.50
 3 239 BROEDERS BEN 95 DCLA 3.40
 4 57 VERMEYLEN MATTHIAS 96 VMOL 3.30
 5 46 SWINNEN JEF 96 VMOL 3.20
 6 630 VAN HOYE JORIS 96 LYRA 3.10
 7 56 HUYSMANS NIEL 95 VMOL 3.10
 8 961 AUSLOOS FREDERIK 96 DCLA 3.10
 9 35 DESCAMPS ANTON 95 ASVO 3.00

557 MERTENS ELIAS 96 ROBA NM

kogel
 1 758 GOOVAERTS JENS 95 LYRA 14.41
 2 461 CRAENINCKX KOBE 95 ROBA 12.56
 3 1012 VAN STEEN JOANNES 95 VOLH 11.79
 4 813 DAEMS JONAS 96 DCLA 11.76
 5 823 VAN RYMENANT THOMAS 95 DCLA 11.69
 6 158 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC 95 ACHL 11.62
 7 629 GEUSKENS WILLEM 95 LYRA 11.54
 8 693 TIMMERMANS GILLES 96 ACA 11.27
 9 84 GORDTS KOBE 96 ACP 10.68
 10 525 MALENGREAUX REMI 95 RCG 10.65

scholieren
60m
Finale
 1 2680 SORTINO JEREMI 94 ABES  7.21
 2 2520 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN 94 ACA 7.23
 3 2314 VERCAMMEN FILIP 93 AVKA  7.29
 4 2629 VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE 93 VITA 7.32
 5 2422 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN    93 ROBA  7.32
 6 2069 HUYGHE JON 93 KKS 7.38
 7 2669 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS 94 DCLA  7.41

2607 DE WITTE BRENT 93 RCG DIS
Reeks 1
 1 2629 VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE   93 VITA 7.33
 2 2069 HUYGHE JON 93 KKS 7.37
 3 2669 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS 94 DCLA 7.41
 4 2663 VEREECKEN DIMITRI 94 ACW 7.67
 5 2176 DECLERCQ MATHIAS 94 HCO 7.69
 6 2487 BADEGE SAMMY 94 HAKI 7.80
 7 2066 MAES GERBEN 94 ACP 8.03
Reeks 2
 1 2314 VERCAMMEN FILIP 93 AVKA 7.32
 2 2773 CRAESSAERTS SAM 94 DAC 7.44
 3 2810 STRAGIER BRUNO 93 LOOI 7.53
 4 2044 CEUNEN BOUWE 93 VMOL 7.61
 5 2448 DULLAERT SANDER 94 HAMM  7.64
 6 2761 ROBEYNS MAARTEN 94 DCLA 7.76
 7 2094 VERMEIREN GERT 94 ACW 7.82
Reeks 3
 1 2680 SORTINO JEREMI 94 ABES 7.23
 2 2520 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN 94 ACA 7.25
 3 2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA 93 HCO 7.45
 4 2436 VAN MELE PIETER 94 VAC 7.54
 5 2090 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE 94 LEBB 7.58
 6 2266 VAN DINGENEN TIM 93 LEBB 7.87

2130 JANZEGERS JONAS 94 AVLO DIS
Reeks 4
 1 2607 DE WITTE BRENT 93 RCG 7.27
 2 2103 VANDEWALLE MAARTEN 93 EA 7.43
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 3 2641 VRANKEN ANDREAS 93 ROBA 7.55
 4 2838 AHMETAJ ADRIAN 93 VAC 7.61
 5 2013 PLATTEEUW GILLES 93 FLAC 7.81
 6 2370 MARTENS GLENN 94 RCG 7.90
 7 2546 DIELEMAN CEDRIC 93 ACW 7.91
 8 2725 COPPIETERS ARNOUT 93 HAMM  7.94
Reeks 5
 1 2422 VAN GRUNDERBEEK BRIAN 93 ROBA 7.41
 2 2294 EYCKMANS DYLAN 93 LOOI 7.44
 3 2014 DEKIERE BRAM 93 FLAC 7.63
 4 2573 DE PAUW BRENT 93 ACHL 7.69
 5 2160 VERMEIRE ARTHUR 93 HAMM  7.75
 6 2823 VAN ROEY STEFAN 94 OLSE 7.89
 7 2293 HENDRIKX RENE 93 LOOI 7.97

2738 STYNEN WARD 93 LOOI DIS

200m
FINALE
  1 2727 LUYCX BRAM 94 DCLA  22.85
 2 2690 AKENZUA NEIL 93 ABES  23.11
 3 2607 DE WITTE BRENT 93 RCG 23.15
 4 2314 VERCAMMEN FILIP 93 AVKA  23.17
 5 2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA 93 HCO 23.44
 6 2520 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN 94 ACA 23.45
Reeks 1
 1 2690 AKENZUA NEIL 93 ABES 23.06
 2 2294 EYCKMANS DYLAN 93 LOOI 23.32
 3 2629 VANDEMENSCHBRUGGE JELLE   93 VITA 23.33
 4 2436 VAN MELE PIETER 94 VAC 24.25
 5 2573 DE PAUW BRENT 93 ACHL 24.48
 6 2585 DE CLERCK JENS 93 RCT 25.33
Reeks 2
 1 2727 LUYCX BRAM 94 DCLA 23.00
 2 2525 BOMANS PIETER 93 DCLA 23.50
 3 2069 HUYGHE JON 93 KKS 23.66
 4 2181 CALLUY DYLAN 94 OLSE 24.3 HT
 5 2030 VAN DER EECKEN YANNICK 93 ZELE 24.49
 6 2546 DIELEMAN CEDRIC 93 ACW 25.26
Reeks 3
 1 2520 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN 94 ACA 23.23
 2 2014 DEKIERE BRAM 93 FLAC 23.81
 3 2090 CHAMPEAUX CHRISTOPHE 94 LEBB 24.05
 4 2838 AHMETAJ ADRIAN 93 VAC 24.34
 5 2236 VANHEES THOMAS 93 ATLA 24.72
 6 2387 WELLEKENS BRENT 93 LEBB 25.08
Reeks 4
 1 2607 DE WITTE BRENT 93 RCG 23.17
 2 2289 SANCTORUM MAXIM 93 FLAC 23.56
 3 2773 CRAESSAERTS SAM 94 DAC 23.83
 4 2370 MARTENS GLENN 94 RCG 25.23
 5 2044 CEUNEN BOUWE 93 VMOL 25.24
 6 2489 VERMEIREN AXEL 93 ATLA 26.14
Reeks 5
 1 2314 VERCAMMEN FILIP 93 AVKA 23.12
 2 2311 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA 93 HCO 23.21
 3 2663 VEREECKEN DIMITRI 94 ACW 24.17
 4 2176 DECLERCQ MATHIAS 94 HCO 24.36
 5 2160 VERMEIRE ARTHUR 93 HAMM  25.04
 6 2448 DULLAERT SANDER 94 HAMM  25.30

400m Finalereeksen
Reeks 1
 1 2062 DHAEZE BREGT 94 OB 57.39
 2 2352 DEPOORTERE TUUR 94 FLAC 57.52
 3 2530 DE COSTER SIEGFRIED 94 VITA 58.18
 4 2542 BRAL FRANCIS 94 AVMO  59.84

2796 LIOEN KOBE 94 AVR DNS
Reeks 2
 1 2452 AUGUSTYN MAXIM 93 RCG 55.25
 2 2498 BROUCKAERT SIMON 94 STAX 55.31
 3 2105 LAMBRECHT LEVI 94 EA 55.61
 4 2153 ROBBEN ANDRIES 94 ACHL 55.63
 5 2585 DE CLERCK JENS 93 RCT 55.88
 6 2686 WYCKSTANDT ARNE 94 HAC 56.04

Reeks 3
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 1 2172 RAES STIJN 93 HCO 53.31
 2 2738 STYNEN WARD 93 LOOI 53.81
 3 2781 DE PRINS THOMAS 93 VAC 53.87
 4 2783 GRAY CHRISTOPHER 93 DCLA 53.95
 5 2491 VAN STRIJDONCK JASPER 93 VOLH 54.02
 6 2265 BOGAERTS JONAS 94 LEBB 55.50
Reeks 4
 1 2727 LUYCX BRAM 94 DCLA 51.51 KVV
 2 2056 BOUCKAERT JOREN 93 ABES 51.57 2de
 3 2505 OPSOMER TOMAS 93 AZW 53.07 3de
 4 2437 VANAERSCHOT HANS-PETER 93 VAC 53.49
 5 2532 ACKERMANS YORAN 93 BAV 53.67
 6 2060 VAN EYNDHOVEN PETER 93 ABES 53.74

800m Finalereeksen
Reeks 1
 1 2587 VANDEKERCKHOVE ARNE 94 AVMO  2:06.30
 2 2432 CRUYT GERT 93 OB 2:06.70
 3 2080 MESENS BEN 93 ACBR 2:07.01
 4 2377 MATTHYSSENS STEVE 94 ABES 2:09.72
 5 2087 VERMEULEN JELLE 94 AVKA 2:15.14
 6 2148 HOET ROBIN 93 AVR 2:16.70
 7 2276 NYS GERALD 94 VS 2:18.58
 8 2677 VAN DER HAVE  TUUR 93 AVT 2:19.84
Reeks 2
 1 2003 PAERMENTIER GILLES 93 ACME 2:03.28 KVV
 2 2052 BOTTERMAN AARON 94 KAAG 2:03.56 2de
 3 2512 CLAUS PIETER 93 EA 2:05.11 3de
 4 2336 VAN HAELE THOMAS 94 RCT 2:06.42
 5 2222 VAN DEN BOSCH BRAM 93 OEH 2:07.47
 6 2279 MEERT BOB 93 VAC 2:08.91
 7 2209 BRAEKEVELT JEROEN 93 AVMO  2:09.22
 8 2516 DE RIDDER DIETER 93 VAC 2:10.07
 9 2541 MELOTTE NIELS 93 AVT 2:11.17

60m h
Finale
 1 2219 GHUYS BRAM 93 OEH 8.08
 2 2260 TOMMELEIN LEANDER 94 OB 8.23
 3 2358 CRAENINCKX ROBBE 93 ROBA  8.42
 4 2842 MAG'YANDONGO VIKA 94 AVLO  8.76
 5 2679 RENIERS WOUT 93 RCT 8.97
 6 2359 VOS JOREN 93 ROBA  8.97
 7 2265 BOGAERTS JONAS 94 LEBB 8.99
 8 2004 REGELBRUGGE BRAM 94 ACME  9.38
Reeks 1
 1 2219 GHUYS BRAM 93 OEH 8.29
 2 2842 MAG'YANDONGO VIKA 94 AVLO 8.91
 3 2679 RENIERS WOUT 93 RCT 8.93
 4 2421 PIETERS GIOVANNI 94 ACME 9.20
 5 2487 BADEGE SAMMY 94 HAKI 9.22
Reeks 2
 1 2260 TOMMELEIN LEANDER 94 OB 8.36
 2 2358 CRAENINCKX ROBBE 93 ROBA 8.50
 3 2359 VOS JOREN 93 ROBA 8.98
 4 2004 REGELBRUGGE BRAM 94 ACME 9.00
 5 2265 BOGAERTS JONAS 94 LEBB 9.14
 6 2214 COSAERT SEBASTIAAN 94 AVKA 9.79

hoog
 1 2219 GHUYS BRAM 93 OEH 2.08
 2 2290 SANCTORUM MATHIAS 93 FLAC 1.90
 3 2445 JACOBS BRETT 94 ADD 1.84
 4 2004 REGELBRUGGE BRAM 94 ACME 1.81
 5 2646 NEELEN JESPER 94 ESAK 1.78
 6 2537 VAN MOESEKE ROBIN 94 VOLH 1.70
 7 2446 ANNYS NICOLAS 94 AVKA 1.65
 7 2618 MAECKELBERGHE RUBEN 93 ACW 1.65
 7 2341 VRIJSEN VIKTOR 94 AVT 1.65
 10 2671 VANDE BERG BAPTISTE 93 DCLA 1.65

ver
 1 2289 SANCTORUM MAXIM 93 FLAC 6.74
 2 2673 VAN DER HOOFT JOERI* 93 HALE 6.71
 3 2290 SANCTORUM MATHIAS 93 FLAC 6.41
 4 2488 BOSCHMANS JURIAN 94 HAKI 6.39
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 5 2669 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS 94 DCLA 6.22
 6 2525 BOMANS PIETER 93 DCLA 5.95
 7 2446 ANNYS NICOLAS 94 AVKA 5.86
 8 2618 MAECKELBERGHE RUBEN 93 ACW 5.54
 9 2388 DE WILDE SANDER 94 LEBB 5.26
 10 2013 PLATTEEUW GILLES 93 FLAC 5.08

hinkstap
 1 2488 BOSCHMANS JURIAN 94 HAKI 13.46
 2 2673 VAN DER HOOFT JOERI* 93 HALE 13.18
 3 2651 THYS NIELS 93 ACBR 12.74
 4 2604 SEMEELEN JONAS 94 VITA 11.86
 5 2276 NYS GERALD 94 VS 11.72
 6 2118 VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN 94 VS 11.48

polsstok
 1 2174 BROEDERS ARNE 93 DCLA 4.00
 2 2380 PALCONET-DE WINTER VINCE. 93 KAAG 4.00
 3 2413 DE LAENDER NILS 94 BRAB 3.70
 4 2810 STRAGIER BRUNO 93 LOOI 3.60
 5 2510 VAN HOYE SANDER 93 LYRA 3.40
 6 2154 ROBBEN LAURENT 94 ACHL 3.40
 7 2196 DECLERCQ PIETERJAN 94 ACBR 3.20

2010 D'HEER PIETER 94 ZELE NM
2796 LIOEN KOBE 94 AVR NM

kogel
 1 2739 DE BECKER KENNETH 94 OEH 15.35
 2 2174 BROEDERS ARNE 93 DCLA 14.56
 3 2301 SPILLIAERT STIJN 93 HAMM  14.35
 4 2765 NARMON BART 93 DCLA 13.85
 5 2594 STEVENS THOMAS 93 SPBO 13.35
 6 2785 CORDEEL JORDI 93 AVLO 12.91
 7 2266 VAN DINGENEN TIM 93 LEBB 12.84
 8 2409 DE KONING MATHIAS 93 ACME 12.67
 9 2329 DE GENDT SVEN 93 ZWAT  11.93
 10 2187 DE WITTE DENNIS 93 RCG 11.49
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